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OPERA COLLECTION

Featuring timeless, yet incredibly dramatic 
designs – the Opera Collection was specifically 
crafted to make a statement in any traditional 
bathroom. With crisp, clean lines, all anchored 
by a unique, octagonal design, Opera echoes 
classic, architectural elements. 

FINISHES

FEATURES

Polished Chrome

Solid Brass Construction 

Mounting Hardware Included

1-Year Limited Warranty

SB-1621-E-PC (1.2 GPM)

S-3019 (2.5 GPM)

S-2255 (2.5 GPM)
S-2255-E2 (2.0 GPM)

SM-16000-PC

SA-1613-PC

SA-1612-PC

SA-1606-PC

SKU DESCRIPTION STOCK FINISH

SB-1621-E-PC Widespread Faucet PC

S-3019 2.5 GPM Shower Head PC

S-2255 2.5 GPM Shower Head PC

S-2255-E2 2.0 GPM Shower Head PC

SM-16000-PC Valve & Trim PC

SA-1613-PC Hand Towel Bar 8” PC

SA-1612-PC Paper Holder PC

SA-1607-PC Robe Hook PC

SA-1606-PC Towel Bar 29.5” PC

SA-1607-PC
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