OPERA® COLLECTION

Designed by Roger Thomas



OPERA COLLECTION

Featuring timeless, yet incredibly dramatic designs – the Opera Collection was specifically crafted to make a statement in any traditional bathroom. With crisp, clean lines, all anchored by a unique, octagonal design, Opera echoes classic, architectural elements.

FINISHES



Polished Chrome

FEATURES



Solid Brass Construction



Mounting Hardware Included



1-Year Limited Warranty







S-3019 (2.5 GPM)

S-2255 (2.5 GPM) S-2255-E2 (2.0 GPM)





SM-16000-PC





SA-1607-PC

SA-1612-PC



SKU	DESCRIPTION	STOCK FINISH
SB-1621-E-PC	Widespread Faucet	PC
S-3019	2.5 GPM Shower Head	PC
S-2255	2.5 GPM Shower Head	PC
S-2255-E2	2.0 GPM Shower Head	PC
SM-16000-PC	Valve & Trim	PC
SA-1613-PC	Hand Towel Bar 8"	PC
SA-1612-PC	Paper Holder	PC
SA-1607-PC	Robe Hook	PC
SA-1606-PC	Towel Bar 29.5"	PC